Model MK3
Length 30m, 50m, 100m, 120m, 135m, 150m
Mass 0.08 Kg /m
External Diameter Ø8.5 (Max. 9.5)
Number of cores 8
Sheath insulation PVC
Minimum bend radius Fixed: R20
Working voltage 350 AC V 1 min

PVC
sheath
4
5
6
8 7
2
3
Intervening string
Wrapped in plastic tape
No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Colour Black Blue Yellow Orange Gray Red Green White
Cable structure
Construction
Part No. Model. Description
97921066 MK3-30 MK3-30 Cable (30m) HA705LK to MD50 with connector
97921093 MK3-50 MK3-50 Cable (50m) HA705LK to MD50 with connector
97921040 MK3-100 MK3-100 Cable (100m) HA705LK to MD50 with connector
97921067 MK3-120 MK3-120 Cable (120m) HA705LK to MD50 with connector
97921068 MK3-135 MK3-135 Cable (135m) HA705LK to MD50 with connector
97921041 MK3-150 MK3-150 Cable (150m) HA705LK to MD50 with connector
Part Numbers
Innovative Measurement Technology Limited reserves the right to change product specifications without prior notice.
Innovative Measurement Technology Limited.
Unit 3E Vinnetrow Business park